Manager to commit matching funds for the completion of the Project. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF

THE CITY OF EVANSTON, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS: 

SECTION 1: The City Manager is authorized to allocate four million eight

hundred ninety three thousand one hundred twenty- six dollars ($ 4, 893, 126. 00), or as

much may be needed to match federal funds in the completion of the Project. 

SECTION 2: The City Manager is hereby authorized and directed to

negotiate any amendments to the agreements approved in 119- R- 19 as she may

determine to be in the best interests of the City, including any agreement documenting